
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 3-6, 2021

Sprint Classification

Men 3

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 274 James Robinson CRCA / Team VESELKA 6

2 233 Alexander Warner BMB pb Lightning Blades Official 4

3 251 Christopher Gibson Community Bike Racing 3

4 279 Leland Grigoli Johnny's Place p/b Friends&Family Dental 2

5 276 Ivo Krakic CRCA / Team VESELKA 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1 232 Cole Tamburri B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 6

2 248 Robert Ballenthin 545 Velo 4

3 228 Edison Marulanda Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport 3

4 280 Kevin Valenski Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 2

5 274 James Robinson CRCA / Team VESELKA 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1 232 Cole Tamburri B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 6

2 228 Edison Marulanda Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport 4

3 280 Kevin Valenski Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 3

4 248 Robert Ballenthin 545 Velo 2

5 233 Alexander Warner BMB pb Lightning Blades Official 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 255 Shane Messer GREEN LINE VELO 10 :15

2 278 Christopher Pulomena Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 7 :11

3 279 Leland Grigoli Johnny's Place p/b Friends&Family Dental 5 :08

4 242 Oliver Babb CRCDF 3 :05

5 281 Jonathan Perry Bicycle Habitat - Verge Sport 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 233 Alexander Warner BMB pb Lightning Blades Official 6

2 279 Leland Grigoli Johnny's Place p/b Friends&Family Dental 4

3 258 Paul Luttik Minuteman Road Club 3

4 241 Ethan Turner Unattached 2

5 264 Darin Alleman Cumberland Valley Collective 1

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 278 Christopher Pulomena Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away :08

2 280 Kevin Valenski Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away :06

3 236 Austin Meyer CRCA / Team Veselka :04

4 245 Patrick Frank Capital Bicycle Racing Club :03

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/6/2021 5:00 PM



 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 3-6, 2021

Sprint Classification

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 278 Christopher Pulomena Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 6

2 280 Kevin Valenski Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 4

3 256 Noah Koppenhaver Cumberland Valley Collective p/b Gettysburg Bicycl 3

4 262 Jake Haines Cumberland Valley Collective 2

Stage 4 - GC 2

1 278 Christopher Pulomena Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away :08

2 280 Kevin Valenski Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away :06

3 256 Noah Koppenhaver Cumberland Valley Collective p/b Gettysburg Bicycle :04

4 236 Austin Meyer CRCA / Team Veselka :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 278 Christopher Pulomena Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 6

2 280 Kevin Valenski Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 4

3 256 Noah Koppenhaver Cumberland Valley Collective p/b Gettysburg Bicycl 3

4 268 Julian Azaret South Melbourne Physio 2

Stage 4 - Finish

1 278 Christopher Pulomena Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 10 :15

2 256 Noah Koppenhaver Cumberland Valley Collective p/b Gettysburg Bicycl 7 :11

3 280 Kevin Valenski Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 5 :08

4 235 Cooper Eastridge Unattached 3 :05

5 237 Jude Szabo Ignite Development 1 :03

Overall Results

1 278 Christopher Pulomena Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 29

2 280 Kevin Valenski Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away 18

3 256 Noah Koppenhaver Cumberland Valley Collective p/b Gettysburg Bicycl 13

4 232 Cole Tamburri B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 12

5 233 Alexander Warner BMB pb Lightning Blades Official 11

6 228 Edison Marulanda Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport 7

7 274 James Robinson CRCA / Team VESELKA 7

8 242 Oliver Babb CRCDF 3

9 235 Cooper Eastridge Unattached 3

10 251 Christopher Gibson Community Bike Racing 3

11 258 Paul Luttik Minuteman Road Club 3

12 268 Julian Azaret South Melbourne Physio 2

13 262 Jake Haines Cumberland Valley Collective 2

14 237 Jude Szabo Ignite Development 1

15 264 Darin Alleman Cumberland Valley Collective 1
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